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DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2025

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination
for the Diploma Course in Modern Persian held in April, 2025 :-

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(out of 300)

24209157001

24209157002

24209157003

24209157004

24209157005

24209157008

24209157009

24209157010

ADITI MANN
J S MANN

ANAMTKA
LATE GURUSEVAK

ANUSMITA BHATTACHARJEE
ANUP BHATTACHARJEE

MD SAHIL
MD SHAKIR

MONALISA BHANDECHA
GULAB SINGH BHANDECHA

SAMEER
KAMALUDDIN

SHIVA RAJWAR
MEHARBAN SINGH

VIKAS SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
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198

199
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202

150
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN Modern PERSIAN EXAMINATICON, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24080157001 ANKIT RAJ ABSENT
SANJAY KUMAR

DEPARTMENT OF PERSAIN

24209157006 NIL KAMAL ABSENT
MANOJ KUMAR

24209157007 ROHLT: ABSENT
BHOLA RAM
/.
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Delhi, the ?/4 JUL 2025

~: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is
noticed.



