s.No.AER/2025/2/0

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2025

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Diploma Course in Modern Persian held in April, 2025:-

Roll No.	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Marks Obtained (Out of 300)
	DEPARTMENT OF PERSAIN	
24209157001	ADITI MANN J S MANN	213
24209157002	ANAMIKA LATE GURUSEVAK	198
24209157003	ANUSMITA BHATTACHARJEE ANUP BHATTACHARJEE	198
24209157004	MD SAHIL MD SHAKIR	199
24209157005	MONALISA BHANDECHA GULAB SINGH BHANDECHA	192
24209157008	SAMEER KAMALUDDIN	147
24209157009	SHIVA RAJWAR MEHARBAN SINGH	202
24209157010	VIKAS SINGH JAGDISH SINGH	150

9

B

8

Marilo

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI			
	n PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2025		
The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-			
Fa	me of Candidate ther's Name	Result	
	ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE		
24080157001	ANKIT RAJ SANJAY KUMAR	ABSENT	
	DEPARTMENT OF PERSAIN		
24209157006	NIL KAMAL MANOJ KUMAR	ABSENT	

ROHIT

BHOLA RAM

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

CONTROLLED OF EXAMINATIONS

ABSENT

Delhi, the

24209157007

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.